- CAT - CAT - B341 - MIB	Equestor's Name Flowers. SW 161 Pl pere MI FL 3319 THOME #		ffice Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMI	I ENT NUMBER(S), (if kn	lown):
1	poration Name)	10000241 -01/26/96	<b>1 1 6 9 1 4</b> 301081003 <del>00 ******35.00</del>
3(Corp	poration Name)	(Document #) (Document #)	JALLAHAN AN
Walk in	Oration Name)   Pick up time   Will wait	(Document #)	ARY OF STATE, FLORIDA ate of Status
NEW FILINGS   Profit   NonProfit   Limited Liability   Domestication   Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered A Dissolution/Withdrawa Merger	fficer/Director Agent	RECEIVED 98 JAN - 8 PM 4:09 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OTHER FILINGS   Annual Report   Fictitious Name   Name Reservation	REGISTRATIO   QUALIFICATI   Foreign   Limited Partnership   Reinstatement   Trademark   Other		IVED PH 4:09 DRPORATIONS
CR2E031(1/95)		Examiner's	

.

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 9, 1998

## C & T FLOWERS DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 8341 S.W. 161 PLACE MIAMI, FL 33193

SUBJECT: C & T FLOWERS DISTRIBUTORS, INC. Ref. Number: K49849

We have received your document for C & T FLOWERS DISTRIBUTORS, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 498A00001218

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION



Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: C+7 FLOWERS Distributors, Inc
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized: <u>OC 10Ber</u> 31, 1997
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
Diss was	olution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution sufficient for approval.
🗖 Diss	solution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.
] e	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group ntitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
The	number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	(voting group)
Sign	ed this <u>ZHD</u> day of <u>DECEMBEN</u> , 1997.
Signature o	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)
	(D) and Challen M. Rod Regenser (Typed or printed name)
	(Title)